SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
OCT
OCT
OCT
OCT
OCT

2-7
5-7
10
12
12
13
13
14
14
18
19
20
20
21
21
23
23
24
26
26
27
27
28

11
11

2025 SCHEDULE

ANTIQUE SHOW
STERLING FAIR
HANOVER INS. CO
TREE HOUSE BREWING
FOOD TRUCK FESTIVAL
TREE HOUSE BREWING
WACHUSETT MOUNTAIN
WACHUSETT MOUNTAIN
TREE HOUSE BREWING
FOOD TRUCK NIGHT
COLONIAL WAY
PROFOUND MARKET
SMITH’S COUNTRY CHEESE
PROFOUND MARKET
TREE HOUSE BREWING
PRIVATE LUNCH
MODERNA

IRON DUKE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
PRIVATE EVENT

TREE HOUSE BREWING
FOOD TRUCK FESTIVAL
NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY
TREE HOUSE BREWING
FOOD TRUCK FESTIVAL
PRIVATE EVENT

TREE HOUSE BREWING
FOOD TRUCK FESTIVAL

BRIMFIELD, MA
STERLING, MA
WORCESTER, MA
CHARLTON, MA
LEOMINSTER, MA
CHARLTON, MA
PRINCETON, MA
PRINCETON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
SHREWSBURY, MA
SHREWSBURY, MA
LANCASTER, MA
WINCHENDON, MA
LANCASTER, MA
CHARLTON, MA
METHUEN, MA
NORWOOD, MA
LUDLOW, MA
CHARLTON, MA
SPRINGFIELD, MA
CHARLTON, MA
MILFORD, MA
BOLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
NEW BEDFORD, MA
LEOMINSTER, MA
CHARLTON, MA
WORCESTER, MA

10-4PM
TBD
11-2PM
11-7PM
5-10PM
11-7PM
11-5PM
11-5PM
12-6PM
4-7PM
5-9PM
9-4PM
11-5PM
10-3PM
12-6PM
12-2PM
3-6PM
3-8PM
11-7PM
5-8PM
11-7PM
12-5PM
12-4PM
11-7pPM
11-5PM
2-5PM
11-7pM
11-5pM



OCT
OCT
OCT
OCT
OCT
OCT
OCT
OCT
OCT
OCT
OCT
OCT
OCT
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
DEC

DEC 6

DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC

14
19
20
22

TREE HOUSE BREWING
UMASS FARMER’S MARKET
TREE HOUSE BREWING
COAKLEY 50TH

APPLEFEST WACHUSETT MTN
LEVESQUE TRUCK SHOW
APPLEFEST WACHUSETT MTN
TREE HOUSE BREWING

TREE HOUSE BREWING
APPLEFEST II WACHUSETT MTN
APPLEFEST II WACHUSETT MTN
UMASS FARMER’S MARKET
TREE HOUSE BREWING
WACHUSETT MOUNTAIN FEST
HARVARD ATHLETICS FEST
WACHUSETT MOUNTAIN FEST
TREE HOUSE BREWING

TREE HOUSE BREWING

TREE HOUSE BREWING
PRIVATE LUNCH

TREE HOUSE BREWING

TREE HOUSE BREWING

TREE HOUSE BREWING

TREE HOUSE BREWING

TREE HOUSE BREWING

TREE HOUSE BREWING

TREE HOUSE BREWING
YULETIDE MARKET

TREE HOUSE BREWING

TREE HOUSE BREWING

TREE HOUSE BREWING

TREE HOUSE BREWING

CHARLTON,

WORCESTER, MA

CHARLTON,

LEOMINSTER, MA
PRINCETON, MA

MA

MA

MONSON, MA

PRINCETON, MA

CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,

PRINCETON, MA
PRINCETON, MA
WORCESTER, MA

CHARLTON,

PRINCETON, MA

MA
MA

MA

BOSTON, MA

PRINCETON, MA

CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,

MA
MA
MA

MEDWAY, MA

CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,

SHREWSBURY, MA

CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

12-6PM
10-2PM
11-7pM
2-6PM
10-5pPM
1-5PM
10-5pPM
11-7pM
11-7pM
10-5pPM
10-5pPM
10-2pPM
11-7pM
11-5pM
12-5pPM
11-5pPM
12-6PM
11-7pM
11-7pM
12-5:30PM
12-6PM
11-7pM
12-6PM
11-7pM
11-7pM
11-7pM
11-7pM
4-8PM
12-6PM
11-7pM
11-7pM
11-7pM



DEC 26
DEC 27
DEC 28
DEC 31

JAN 17
JAN 18
JAN 19
JAN 30

TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
COCHITUATE RAIL TRAIL

CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
NATICK, MA

SCHEDULE 2026

TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING

CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA

11-7pM
11-7pM
12-6PM
4:30-8PM

11-7pPM
12-6PM
11-7pPM
11-7pPM






