2025 SCHEDULE

SEP	2-7	ANTIQUE SHOW	BRIMFIELD, MA	10-4PM
SEP	5-7	STERLING FAIR	STERLING, MA	TBD
SEP	10	HANOVER INS. CO	WORCESTER, MA	11-2PM
SEP	12	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
SEP	12	FOOD TRUCK FESTIVAL	LEOMINSTER, MA	5-10PM
SEP	13	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
SEP	13	WACHUSETT MOUNTAIN	PRINCETON, MA	11-5PM
SEP	14	WACHUSETT MOUNTAIN	PRINCETON, MA	11-5PM
SEP	14	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
SEP	18	FOOD TRUCK NIGHT	SHREWSBURY, MA	4-7PM
SEP	19	COLONIAL WAY	SHREWSBURY, MA	5-9PM
SEP	20	PROFOUND MARKET	LANCASTER, MA	9-4PM
SEP	20	SMITH'S COUNTRY CHEESE	WINCHENDON, MA	11-5PM
SEP	21	PROFOUND MARKET	LANCASTER, MA	10-3PM
SEP	21	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
SEP	23	PRIVATE LUNCH	METHUEN, MA	12-2PM
SEP	23	MODERNA	NORWOOD, MA	3-6PM
SEP	24	IRON DUKE BREWING	LUDLOW, MA	3-8PM
SEP	26	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
SEP	26	PRIVATE EVENT	SPRINGFIELD, MA	5-8PM
SEP	27	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
SEP	27	FOOD TRUCK FESTIVAL	MILFORD, MA	12-5PM
SEP	28	NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY	BOLTON, MA	12-4PM
OCT	3	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
OCT	4	FOOD TRUCK FESTIVAL	NEW BEDFORD, MA	11-5PM
OCT	5	PRIVATE EVENT	LEOMINSTER, MA	2-5PM
OCT	11	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
OCT	11	FOOD TRUCK FESTIVAL	WORCESTER, MA	11-5PM

OCT	12	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
OCT	14	UMASS FARMER'S MARKET	WORCESTER, MA	10-2PM
OCT	17	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
OCT	17	COAKLEY 50TH	LEOMINSTER, MA	2-6PM
OCT	18	APPLEFEST WACHUSETT MTN	PRINCETON, MA	10-5PM
OCT	18	LEVESQUE TRUCK SHOW	MONSON, MA	1-5PM
OCT	19	APPLEFEST WACHUSETT MTN	PRINCETON, MA	10-5PM
OCT	24	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
OCT	25	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
OCT	25	APPLEFEST II WACHUSETT MTN	PRINCETON, MA	10-5PM
OCT	26	APPLEFEST II WACHUSETT MTN	PRINCETON, MA	10-5PM
OCT	28	UMASS FARMER'S MARKET	WORCESTER, MA	10-2PM
OCT	31	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
NOV	1	WACHUSETT MOUNTAIN FEST	PRINCETON, MA	11-5PM
NOV	1	HARVARD ATHLETICS FEST	BOSTON, MA	12-5PM
NOV	2	WACHUSETT MOUNTAIN FEST	PRINCETON, MA	11-5PM
NOV	2	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
NOV	7	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
NOV	8	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
NOV	11	PRIVATE LUNCH	MEDWAY, MA	12-5:30PM
NOV	16	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
NOV	22	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
NOV	23	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
NOV	26	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
NOV	28	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
DEC	5	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
DEC	6	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
DEC	6	YULETIDE MARKET	SHREWSBURY, MA	4-8PM
DEC	14	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
DEC	19	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
DEC	20	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
DEC	22	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM

DEC	26	TREE	HOUSE	BREWING	CHARLTON,	MA	11-7PM
DEC	27	TREE	HOUSE	BREWING	CHARLTON,	MA	11-7PM
DEC	28	TREE	HOUSE	BREWING	CHARLTON,	MA	12-6PM
DEC	31	COCHT	TILATE	RATT. TRATT.	NATTCK M	1	4 · 30 - 8 PM

SCHEDULE 2026

JAN	17	TREE	HOUSE	BREWING	CHARLTON,	MA	11-7PM
JAN	18	TREE	HOUSE	BREWING	CHARLTON,	MA	12-6PM
JAN	19	TREE	HOUSE	BREWING	CHARLTON,	MA	11-7PM
.TAN	30	ਸਤਸ਼ਧਾ	HOUSE	BREWING	СНАВТ.ТОМ	мъ	11-7рм